Single-Season Punt Return Yards (150+)

Player

Rocky Weihrauch
Kyle Houssain
Wes Jackson
John Murray
Daryl Dikes

Wes Jackson
Tony Salazar
Greyson Jones
Daryl Dikes

Brad James

Don Childs

Sean Simmons
Marc Tinsley
Paul Freitag
Domingo Salazar
Travis Couey

Val Sanchez

Career Punt Return Yards (250+)

Player

Wes Jackson
Rocky Weihrauch
Tony Salazar
Daryl Dikes

John Murray
Kyle Houssain
Val Sanchez

Don Childs

Returns
21
19
14
16
13
13
22
13
13
19
10
15
12
8
10
8
7

Returns
29
21
49
26
27
19
13
16

Yards
442
304
256
250
223
203
201
201
193
188
179
175
169
165
158
153
152

Yards
468
442
431
426
393
304
281
260

Average
21.1
16.0
18.3
15.6
17.2
15.6
9.1
15.5
14.8
9.9
17.9
11.6
14.1
20.6
15.8
19.1
21.7

Average
16.1
21.1
8.8
16.4
14.6
16.0
21.7
16.3

Year
1967
2015
2005
1969
1995
2004
1999
2022
1994
1971
1985
2006
1988
1968
1983
1994
1974

Years
2003-05
1967
1996-99
1994-95
1969-70
2015
1974-75
1983-85



